
RHiLROADSCHEDULES. 'Cape Fear l Min Valley R. R.

C., S. & N R. R.
Ditlcri Jantinry 1G, 181):!.

GOING NOUTII.
Train No. 1. Daily except Sniiduy. 
Leave Charleston 0.50 a in

Pregnall’s 8.15
Harleysville 8.30
Pecks 8.51
Holly Hill 8.55
Connors 0.04
Eutawville 0.15
Vances 0.31
Summcrton 10.17
Sumter 11.41
Oswego 12.01 p nr
St. Charles 12.21
Elliotts 12.35
Lamar 1.00
Syracuse 1.20
Darlington 1.41
Mont Clare 2.05
KobinsNeck 2.21 p m
Maudeville 2.41
Beunettsville 30.1
Alice 3.21
Gibson 3.50

Ar. Hau.let 4.30
GOING SOUTH.

Train No. 2. Daily eexcept Sunday. 
L’ve Hamlet 7.50 p in

Gibson 8.40
Alice 9.00
BennetUville 9.30
Maudeville 9.50
Robins Neck 10.10
Mont Clare 10.26
Darlington 10.46
Syracuse 11.11
Lamar 11.31
Elliott* 11.56
St. Chari’s 12.10 u m
Oswego 12.30
Sumter 12.50

GOING NORTH.
Train No. 21, daily except Sunday; 

Leave Sumter 6 4.) a m
Oswego 717
St. Charles 7 51
Elliots 812
Lamar 8 43
Syracuse U43
Darlington 10 40
Mont Clare 1115
Robbins Neck 1140
MandeviUe 1210 p m

Arilveliennettsvlll* 1240
GOING SOUTH,

Train No. 81, dally except Sunday. 
Leave fientieusvllie 0 Ad a in

Holly Hill 8.3?
Msndevllle 7 2H
Robbins Neck 7 58
Mont Clnr* 818
Darlington 0 58
Syracuse 10 2H
Lamar ll 08
Elliots 1180
St. Charles 12 21 p m
Oswego 12 50
Sumter 2 00
Summerton 2 45
Vances 318
Eutawville 8 80
Connors 837
Holly Hill 848
PecKS 8.45
Harleyvllle 4.01

Prgnalls 4.10
Arrlva 01 trleston 6.80

Connection made at Hamlet to and 
from Portsmouth, Norfolk Haleigb. Che- 
raw and Wadesboro—at Bennettsvllle 
with C. P. & Y. V. for Maxton, McColls, 
Fayetteville and Greensboro,

E. D. KYLE. 
General Passenger Agent.

W., C. & A. Railroad.
GOING SOUTH.

Dated January 1,1803. 
No. 23, Leaves Wilmington * 0:25 p. m,

Marlon 0:41
Arrival at Florence 10:25 

No, 50. Leaves Florence *3:20 a. m. 
Arrlvei at Sumter 4:85 

No, SO. Leave Sumter 4 85 n. m.
Arrive Columbia 6 15 

No, Hi Leaves Gumtvr *0:48 a, m
Arrives at Columbia 10:55 

No, 58. Leaves Florence t 7i45
Arrive at Sumter 9:20

No. 52, runs through from Charleston 
Via Central Railroad) leaving Lanes 8.82 
a m,i Manning 0,09 a. m.

No. 51

Noi fB.

NO: SB: 

No, SB:

GOING NORTH 
Leaves Columblr *10,45 p. m.

Sumter 12:03 a. m.
Arrives at Florence 1:80 a, ra 
Leaves Florence 5:10 a. m 

Marlon 5:58 
.Arrive at Wilmington o-io 
Leaves Columbia *0:10 p, m 
Arrlvei at Sumtar 7:25

iVi Sumter t7.80 p m
r, Flortuce 8.50

ai fDaily, except Sunday.
runs through to Charleston, via 

Central R, R., arriving at Manning 8:00 
p. m.| Lanes 8i4o p, m.. Charleston 10:40 
p. m.

Train on V.anchester A Augusta R, R 
leaves Sumter dally) except Sunday, at 
10,50 a, m., arrives at Rltnlnl 11,59 a. m.

Seturnina leaves Rimini 12,80 p> m., ar- 
ve» at Sumter 1,40 p, m.
Trains on Hartivllle R. R, leave Harts- 

Vllie dal!yj except Sunday at 5.00 a. tt„ 
arriving Floyds 5.85 a m. Roturnhgt 
leiv* Floyds 9.48 p: HI,, arriving Hlrla- 
Wile lO'lop: 111:
4,, R. KENLEY, General Manager,
T, M, BMERSON, Traffic Managers, 
ii Ft DIYINli Omni Supermiendtia

Condensed Schedule, Nov. 27,1892.
NORTH BOUND.

No. 2, Daily except Sunday.
Leave Wilmington, 5 00 a m
Arrive Faycttville, 8 02
Leave Fayetteville, 8 27

Sanford, 9 48
Leave Climax, 11 .44
Arrive Greensboro, 12. 15pm
Leave Greensboro, 12 25
Leave Stokesdale, 1. 22
Arrive Walnut Cove, 1 55
Leave Walnut Cove 2. 38
Leave Rural Hall, 3. 02
Arrive Mt. Airy, 4 25

SOUTH BOUND.
No. 1. Daily except Sunday.

Lewe Mt. Airy. 12 00 m
Leave Rural Hall 122 p in
Arrive Walnut Cove 1 52
Leave Walnut Cove, 2 80

Stokesdale 2 57
Arrive Greensboro 3 40
Leave Greensboro, 3 45

Climax 413
Sanford, 6 00

Arrive Fayetteville 7 20
L.ave Fayetteville, 7 47
Arrive Wilmixgton, 11 00

NORTH ROUND.
No. 4, Daily except Sunday.

Leave Benncttsville, 5 40 a m
Maxton. X 30
Red Springs, 7 02

Leave Hope Mills, 7. 43
Arrive Fayetteville, 8 02

SOUTH HOUND.
No. 3, Daily except Sunday.

I,eave Fayetteville, 7 47 pm
Hope Mills, 8 05
Red Springs, 8 49

Maxton, 9 20
Arrive Bennettsvllle. 10 15

NORTH BOUND.
No. 10, daily except Sunday.

Leave Hamseur, 7 00 am
Leave U Umax, 850
Arrive Greensboro, 9 45

SOUTH BOUND.
No. 15 Dally except Sunday. 

Leave Greensboro 4 00 p m
Leave Climax 4 50
Arrive Ramseur 0 85

NORTH BOUND.
No. 10, De'iy except Sunday.

Leave Greensboo 10 15 am.
Stokesdale 11.40

Arrive Madison 12 80 p m.
SOUTH BOUND.

No. 15, dally except Sunday.
Leave Madison 1 15 pm.
Leave Stokesdale 2 10
Arrive Greensboro 8 20

Train No. 9 connects at Sanford with 
Seaboard Air Line for Raleigh, Norfolk 
and all points North, and at Walnut Cov# 
with the Norfolk A Western H. R, for 
Winston-Salem, Roanoke and all points 
North and Wait of Roanoke,

Passengers from Wilmington, Fayette­
ville, BenntuivlUe and all points south 
of Sanford will arrive at Raleigh at 11:15 
a: tli:, and hive about 3 hours m Raleigh, 
returning reach home aameday.

Train No: 1 connects at Walnut Gove 
with Norfolk and Western Railroad for 
Winston-Salem, and at Satifoid with 
Seaboard Air Line for Monroe, Charlotte, 
Athens, Atlanta and all points South and 
Southwest,

W: Ei KYLE,
.1. W, FRY, Gen. Pass.Agent

Gen, Manager.

Atlantic Coast Line.
C. & D. and C. & S. Railroads.

Dated January 1,1893, 
GOING DOWN

Leaves Wadesboro 
Bennett's 
Morven’s 
McFarland
Cheraw 
Cash's
Society Hill
Dove's
Floyd's
Darlington
Palmetto

Arrives at Florence

1:40 P, M. 
2:01 
2:26 
2:40 ' 
4:00 
4:80 
6:03 
5:46 
0:00 
0:25 
8:40 
7:00

GOING UP.
Leaves Florence 0:80 A. M.

Palmetto 0:50
Darlington 7-*<>
Floyd’s 7
Dove’s 8:iu
Society Hill MO
Caih’i 0:85
Cheraw 10:00
McFarland 11:45
Morvon's 12:05
Bennett's 12:20

Arrives at Wadesboro 12:45
Freight Train Going Up.

Leaves Florence 9:00 A. M.
Arrlv Darlington 0:45

Freight Going Down.
Leaves Darlington 6:00 >1
Arrives at Florence 5:46

A. F. RAVENEL. Preek it.

The Hartsville Railroad.
Dated Jauuary 4,1892. 

DAILY MIXED TRAIN.
Leaves Hartsville, 

Jovann,
Floyd's, 
“ inln

5:55 A. M 
6:20 
6:40

Darlington 9.00
Arrive at Florence 0.50

This train makesconnectlon with be 
South bound passenger train on the Che 
raw A Darlington Railroad.

RETURNING.
Leaves Florence 2:00 P. M.
Leave Darlington, 2 85 p m

Fldyds, 810
Jovadh, , 8 8o

Arrive at Hartsville 8 50
this train waits thro hours, if neces­

sary. for the Narth bdund freight train 
PU the 0, * D, R. R, J,L. COKER,

Frwidim

Wilmington & Weldon R. R.

DOING SOUTH.

DATED 
Oct. nth, iwe

Leave Weldon............
Arrive Koeky Mount.

Arrive Tarboro..........
Leave Tarboro...........

■1 as* 

iei-Z

l>. m. p. m. a. m. . 
. 12:*) 5 43 BOO.
. 140

p. in.
. *2 M

Arrive Wilson..

Leave Ooldsboro.......
Leave Warsaw..........
Leave Mainiollu........
Arrive Wllmlnirton...

3 IS 
p. m. 

3 15 
. 4 14
. 427

0 00

0 M 7 Hfl.......

*»i IK)
p. m. a. m........

7.0) 7.41).......
p. III. a. m.'........

7 40 ........
«»;«)

8 40 0 44.......
M.V, 11 25.......

Going south. 
Lea-e Wilson 
Arrive Selma 
Arrive Fayetteville

No. 23 daily.
*2 30 p m 
3 25 
5 20

GOING NOROH.

1 x £

**

a. in* a. m. p. m*
12 lio » 1ft 4 S)
lf>4 10 57 «(L>11 11 MI-ear© Warsaw.....

Arrive Goldsboro........  2 55 12 05! 710.
s. m. 

*S):io 
1135. 

p. m. 
12 3.: .

Leave Fayetteville . .. ........
Leave Selma............... .........
Arrive Wilson.............. ..........

a. ra. p. in. p. m.
Leave Wilson............... 3:16 12 5s SOI.
Arrive Rocky Mount.. 4 03 1 30

a. in. P- m.
Arlve Tarboro.....
Leave Tarboro......

.

830

Arrive Weldon.,

•8 30 *2 18 ..........12 58 ..... i,
a. m.lp. m. p. m. .' 

5 06 2661 1000 .

•Dully except Sunday.
Trains No 27 South and 14 North 

will stop only ut Rocky Mount, Wilson, 
Goldsboro tuid Muguolla.

Train No. 78 nmkes close connection 
at Weldon for all points North dally. 
All rail via Richmond and dally except 
Sunday via Bay Llnci Also at Rocky 
Mount dally except Sunday, with Nor­
folk and Carolllm Railroad for Norfolk 
undull points North via Norfolk.

JOHN F, DIVINE, Ocn’l Supt.
J. R, KENLY, Oeu’l Manager.
T. M. EMERSON Truffle Manager.

Northeastern Railroad.

Dated January Ut, 1898' 
GOING SOUTH,

No IB, Dally
Leave Florence 0 28 a m

Kiiigstrel 7 H8
Lanes 7 55

Arrive Charleston ii 44
No. 2?, Dally,

Leave Florence *10,50 p m
Leave Kingstrbe 11.60
Arrive Lancs 12.08 it m
Arrive Charleston 2.19

No; 28, Dally,
LeavefFlorence 

KlngstreC 
Arrive Lanes 
Arrive Chariestoh

No. 58.
Leave Lanes 
Arrive Charleston

* ll.OOp w 
12.14 a m 
12.32
2:88

*8.48 p. m 
10.40

GOING NORTH.
No. 78, Daily.

Leave Charleston *1.88 a. In
Arrive Lanes 8.22
Leave Lanes 8.93

Klngstree 8 40
Arrive Florence 4.08

No, 90, Daily.
Leave Charleston 6 42 am

Lanes 7 86
Klngstree 7 65

Arrive Florence 0 00
No. 14, Dally,

Leave Charleston '4 12 p. m
Arrive Lanes 0.08
Leave Lanes 0.08

Klngstree 0:17
Arrive Florence T.10

No, 82, Daily,
Leave Charleston *0.85 a< m
Arrive Lanes 8.27

•Dally: ■fDaily excp. wuuday.
In addition to above, Train Nn. 00 

leaves Gbarleston 6 80 p m, arrives Lanes 
7 90 pm Dailv.

Train No, 01 loaves Lanes 2 00 p in, 
arrives Charleston 8 60 p in. Dally,

No, 82 runs throuen to Columbia via 
Central R,R, of 8:C,

Nos. 78, run solid to Wilmington 
N. C. making close connection with W 
& W. H, R, for all points North.

Trains Nos, 14 and 00 run via Wilson 
and Fayotievlllo—Short Line—and make 
close connection for all points North.
T. M. EMERSON Traffic Manager.
J, R. KENLY, Genaral Manager.
J.F. DI VINE. General Suneriniendeni

THE

Sunday Sun
$2.00 a Year

Containing more reading 
matter than any magazine 
published in Ameriea,
Address

THE SUN, 
New York

WOODS i WOODS.
NEW STORE.

NEW STOCK.
v-4

Have now open, for inspection, the most 
complete stock of goods that they have 
ever purchased, and invite an inspection 
of the; same feeling confident of their ability 
to please the most fastidious taste, both in

m PRICE
-0-

Dress Goods
in all the latest styles, from the finest to 
the cheapest grades, with trimmings to 

suit, consisting in part of
French Novelties,
Cashmeres, Storm Serges,
Lennox Stripes, Crocodile Cloth. 
Handsome line black Dress Goods 

Long Cloth,
Sheeting,

Flannels,
Blankets <&c.

Call special attention to their large and 
complete stock of Carpets* both Brussels 
ilnd Iiigraiii.

Matting and Linden
-ALSO-

A complete line of (Jpholstery
Goods*

(Carpets an an fitted to the floor and mdt vpi)

Both for gentlemen 
and ladies is perfect.

The ladies arc specially Invited to Inspect the undefttcat' department, where a com-
plete stock 1. kept:

Iii Clotliing, Hats ai:d 1’iidmWar
The gentleman euuuui fail to bo suited as the stock has been selected with tbl

greatest care,

/» The
Grocery Department

Can he found almost everything in 
the way of eatables, and the stock

of

MIC! SEQ01E1ES
Consists of a great many novelties 
never before seen in this market,

Preserves, jellies, pickles, sauces and canned goods of every kind.
All goods are delivered

free: of charge:,

s.

mv;:*

\


